9:00am

10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
2:00pm

3:15pm

YORBA LINDA

ALL

YORBA LINDA FALL SHOOTOUT
Saturday, November 2, 2024

Away (Dark)

Dana Hills VvSs.
Yorba Linda VS.
Aliso Niguel Vs.
Liberty VS.

Whittier Christian VS.

El Dorado VS.

Home (Light
Martin Luther King

Dana Hills
Troy

Yorba Linda
Chapparal

San Juan Hills

CIF REGULATION GAMES

ADMISSION: $5/Adult/Student/Child



